% of Requested

. . s . ) Allocation Funds Allocation Funds ) Cumulative -
Count Score Application # Applicant’s Name Application Title Requested Recommended Allocation Funds Recommended Allocation Total
Recommended

1 95 22-602-17 Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Plains Riverside - Blackfoot Telephone $ 9,934250.00| $  9,934,250.00 100% $ 9,934,250.00
Cooperative, Inc. - FTTP Project

2 95 22-602-19 Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Potomac Valley - Blackfoot Telephone $ 7,083,140.00| $  7,083,140.00 100% $ 17,017,390.00
Cooperative, Inc. - FTTP Project

3 93 22-602-15 Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, Inc. | iPsburg Rock Creek - Blackfoot Telephone | ¢ 9,931,000.00| $  9,931,090.00 100% $ 26,948,480.00
Cooperative, Inc. - FTTP Project

4 93 22-602-16 Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Philipsburg Valley - Blackfoot Telephone $ 8,724,760.00 | $  8,724,760.00 100% $ 35,673,240.00
Cooperative, Inc. - FTTP Project

5 93 22-602-14 Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, Inc, | Drummond - Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, | ¢ 9,996,660.00| $  9,996,660.00 100% $ 45,669,900.00

Inc. - FTTP Project

6 93 22-602-18 Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, Inc, | - 010Mac Blackfoot River - Blackfoot Telephone | o 7,436270.00| $  7,436,270.00 100% $ 53,106,170.00
Cooperative, Inc. - FTTP Project

9 89 22-602-63 Montana Opticom, LLC Montana Opticom, LLC - Fiber o the Home | ¢ 9,998,03400| $  9,998,034.00 100% $ 63,104,204.00

Missouri Headwaters Project

12 86 22-602-21 Charter Communications Charter Comm“gﬁﬂfgibﬁa‘scade County - | ¢ 4,046,347.00| $  4,046,347.00 100% $ 67,150,551.00

13 86 22-602-22 Charter Communications Charter Comm“"';?tT'%”éF',OS,\':ver Bow County - | ¢ 4,876,793.00| $  4,876,793.00 100% $ 72,027,344.00

15 85 22-602-13 Blackfoot Telephone Cooperative, Inc, | D270y - Blackfoot Cog:;:;'ca“o"s’ Inc. - FTTP | g 7,121,850.00| $  7,121,850.00 100% $ 79,149,194.00

17 84 22-602-43 Charter Communications Charter Comm”’;ﬁ;’ggﬁﬁe’”” County- | ¢ 3,420786.00| $  3,429,786.00 100% $ 82,578,980.00

18 84 22-602-46 Charter Communications Charter Comm“""fﬁzn;;g:\'fso“'a County1- | ¢ 8,820,493.00| $  8,820,493.00 100% $ 91,399,473.00

4 -602- rizzly Broadban ) » . , , g 0 , , .

19 8 22-602-50 Grizzly Broadband LLC Grizzly Broadband (RGaé’g'('; (i)o“my FTTH Project | ¢ 9,829,767.00| $  9,829,767.00 100% $ 101,229,240.00

20 84 22-602-53 Grizzly Broadband LLC Grizzly Broadband FEZ‘S‘F'{“CCA%“"W FTTHProject4) ¢ 13003,791.00| $  13,093,791.00 100% $ 114,323,031.00

21 84 22-602-78 Visionary Communications, Inc. VCN Fiber Whitehall and Three Forks $ 8,985,523.84 | $ 2,843,156.15 32% $ 117,166,187.15

22 82 22-602-32 Charter Communications Charter Comm“"'clf;';’gsép\g'\"owsm”e County 5 ¢ 6,916,349.00| $  6,916,349.00 100% $ 124,082,536.15

23 82 22-602-33 Charter Communications Charter Comm“"'clf#.cr’gsép\g'\'f’wsmne County 6 ¢ 5,714,053.00| $  5,714,053.00 100% $ 129,796,589.15

24 82 22-602-23 Charter Communications Charter Communications - Lews & Clark Connty | s 6,649,611.00| $  6,649,611.00 100% $ 136,446,200.15




Charter Communications - Lewis & Clark County

25 82 22-602-44 Charter Communications s Eron $ 7,487,603.00| $  7,487,603.00 100% 143,933,803.15
26 82 22-602-45 Charter Communications Charter Commupications - Levis & Clark Conly | 6,645,446.00| $  6,645,446.00 100% 150,579,249.15
27 82 22-602-37 Charter Communications Charter C°mm””|':°$;'g”;;g,'\‘athead County4- | ¢ 10,000,00000| $  10,000,000.00 100% 160,579,249.15
30 82 22-602-29 Charter Communications Charter COmm”';'TC{a.tF',OE;'OEa"a"' County7- | ¢ 10,000,00000| $  6,525,469.17 65% 167,104,718.32
31 82 22-602-51 Grizzly Broadband LLC Grizzly Broadband Fzg‘g"g'ccg)umy FITHProlect2) ¢ 16,666,440.00| $  16,666,440.00 100% 183,771,158.32
32 82 22-602-52 Grizzly Broadband LLC Grizzly Broadband Fzg‘g‘g'ccg)”my FTTH Project 3| ¢ 5320,618.00| $  5,320,618.00 100% 189,091,776.32
35 80 22-602-20 Charter Communications Ravalli County 5 $ 8,299,498.00| $  7,350,465.82 89% 196,442,242.14
36 80 22-602-36 Charter Communications Charter COmmungfgg”;F;g,Lathead County3- | ¢ 9,644,430.00 | $  9,644,430.00 100% 206,086,672.14
38 80 22-602-30 Charter Communications Charter Comm”"'CFa;'?gsE'PYoe,'\'lo""smne County 3+ ¢ 7773,336.00| $  7,773,336.00 100% 213,860,008.14
39 78 22-602-74 Tri County Telephone Association Inc. | 11 CoUNty Telephone Association - South Central| 9,111,327.00| $  9,111,327.00 100% 222,971,335.14
Fiber Broadband Project
40 78 22-602-39 Charter Communications Charter COmm“”Fﬁé}‘l'f’ést?\f”a“” County4- | ¢ 447313400 $  4,473,134.00 100% 227,444,469.14
41 78 22-602-56 Inland Cellular LLC Inland Montana $ 0,999,983.00| $  8918,362.73 89% 236,362,831.86
42 77 22-602-31 Charter Communications Charter C°mm“"'°§"T’SSE'P\§,'\'I°WSt°”e County 4 ¢ 6,183,927.00| $  6,183,927.00 100% 242,546,758.86
43 77 22-602-40 Charter Communications Charter comm“"':'ﬁg’gspbia”a“” County5- | & 3,046,705.00| $  3,046,705.00 100% 245,593,463.86
45 74 22-602-69-8 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Shelby $ 487,300.00 | $ 186,504.55 38% 245,779,968.41
46 74 22-602-62 Montana Opticom, LLC Montana Opticom, LLC - Fiber to the Home | ¢ 7.261,807.00| $  7,261,807.00 100% 253,041,775.41
Gallatin River West Project
47 74 22-602-73 Southern Montana Telephone Company | Southern Montana Telephone Butte-Silver Bow | ¢ 2123,979.00| $  2,123,979.00 100% 255,165,754.41
County Expansion Project
48 73 22-602-65 Nemont Telephone Cooperative NTC Wolf Point FTTP $ 4,682,725.00| $  4,682,725.00 100% 259,848,479.41
49 72 22-602-76 Visionary Communications, Inc. VCN Fiber Butte $ 6,147,419.91 | $ 1,721,277.57 28% 261,569,756.99




Grizzly Broadband Ravalli County FTTH Project 6

50 72 22-602-55 Grizzly Broadband LLC (GBRC 6) 4,390,660.00 248,437.78 6% 261,818,194.77
51 72 22-602-77 Visionary Communications, Inc. VCN Fiber Hardin 4,478,403.89 4,478,403.89 100% 266,296,598.66
52 71 22-602-69-2 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Conrad 1,129,900.00 1,129,900.00 100% 267,426,498.66
53 71 22-602-69-3 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Darby 637,800.00 147,573.38 23% 267,574,072.04
54 70 22-602-54 Grizzly Broadband LLC Grizzly Broadband ane";gic(:;”my FTTH Project 5 12,976,282.00 3,260,865.77 25% 270,834,937.80
55 69 22-602-69-4 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Dutton 223,500.00 223,500.00 100% 271,058,437.80
56 69 22-602-69-7 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Hungry Horse 753,400.00 753,400.00 100% 271,811,837.80
57 69 22-602-69-9 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Three Forks 749,400.00 89,428.86 12% 271,901,266.66
58 69 22-602-69-10 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Whitehall 884,300.00 507,238.07 57% 272,408,504.74
59 69 22-602-69-11 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Wibaux 472,600.00 472,600.00 100% 272,881,104.74
60 69 22-602-61 Lincoln Telephone Company Inc. Lincoln Telephone E?;“ﬁa”y Inc. - Birdseye 6,316,605.00 68,011.90 1% 272,949,116.63
61 66 22-602-69-1 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Bridger 556,900.00 556,900.00 100% 273,506,016.63
62 66 22-602-69-6 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Hardin 1,870,600.00 474,708.87 25% 273,980,725.50
63 66 22-602-67 Project Telephone Company PTC Pryor FTTP 967,434.00 967,434.00 100% 274,948,159.50
64 66 22-602-68 Project Telephone Company PTC Worden FTTP 9,762,030.00 1,828,951.76 19% 276,777,111.26
65 66 22-602-70 Range Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Colstrip Phase 1 Project 8,014,221.00 8,014,221.00 100% 284,791,332.26
66 66 22-602-71 Range Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Forsyth FTTP Project 6,121,738.00 6,121,738.00 100% 290,913,070.26
67 65 22-602-69-5 Qwest Corporation Qwest Corporation - Forsyth 656,500.00 343,517.44 52% 291,256,587.70
68 65 22-602-64 MontanaSky Networks MontanaSky's East Flathead Valley 206 Corridor 3,703,915.00 418,601.19 11% 291,675,188.89

Expansion




3 Rivers Telephone Cooperative, Inc. - Neihart

69 64 22-602-03 3 Rivers Telephone Cooperative Inc. ETTH $ 2,603,900.00 | $ 2,603,900.00 100% 294,279,088.89
70 64 22-602-66 Project Telephone Company PTC Huntley FTTP $ 6,684,190.00 | $ 1,215,307.27 18% 295,494,396.16

Access Montana Last Mile FTTP, ACCMT-
71 63 22-602-06 Access Montana JTLKSH, for the areas of Jette, South Hills & $ 1,204,412.00| $ 1,204,412.00 100% 296,698,808.16

Turtle Lake, Mud Lake Trail
. . 3 Rivers Telephone Cooperative Inc. - Rural o

72 62 22-602-02 3 Rivers Telephone Cooperative Inc. Sheridan and Ennis FTTH $ 8,372,800.00 | $ 8,372,800.00 100% 305,071,608.16
73 62 22-602-57 InterBel Telephone Cooperative Inc. InterBel - Flathead County West Valley Northwest| $ 4,357,600.00 | $ 4,008,992.00 92% 309,080,600.16
74 62 22-602-58 InterBel Telephone Cooperative Inc. InterBel - F'athse:lihcezl‘;?ty West Valley $ 6,344,800.00 | $  5,396,822.02 85% 314,477,422.18
75 62 22-602-48 Gallatin Wireless Internet, LLC Gallatin Shepherd FTTH Project $ 8,341,901.00 | $ 312,490.26 4% 314,789,912.44
76 61 22-602-01 3 Rivers Telephone Cooperative Inc. 8 Rivers Telephone E?ngera“"e Inc. - Big Sky | ¢ 8,032,080.00| $  8,032,080.00 100% 322,821,992.44

Access Montana Last mile FTTP, ACCMT-
77 61 22-602-05 Access Montana EHMRP, For the communities of ElImo, Hillside, | $ 1,386,384.00 | $ 1,386,384.00 100% 324,208,376.44

Moiese, Ravalli and Pinehaven
78 61 22-602-59 InterBel Telephone Cooperative Inc. | MerBel - Lincoln Cogcgbili’lfka & Rexford Fiber | ¢ 1,35520000| $  1,355,200.00 100% 325,563,576.44
Eligible for Future Consideration
79 61 22-602-60 KDS, Bialeki Holdings LLC KDS Cascade County Fiber Network Deployment | 5172,872.00| $  1,662,250.43 32% 327,225,826.7 0Y DOA if funding is available due
Plan to futher withdrawals in initial
Access Montana Last mile FTTP, ACCMT- MST, project recommendations
80 59 22-602-04 Access Montana For the areas of Mud Creek, Spud Lane and $ 614,745.00 | $ 614,745.00 100% 327,840,571.87
Terrace Lake
81 59 22-602-49 Global Net Global Net - Middle Mile - Last Mile Upgrade for | ¢ 80,128.00 | $ 46,805.08 58% 327,887,376.95
Springhill Area.

Access Montana Last Mile FTTP, ACCMT-

82 58 22-602-07 Access Montana SRBEPWT, for the areas of Songer, Round Butte | $ 1,814,085.00 | $ 1,814,085.00 100% 329,701,461.95
East/Pablo West, Timberlane
83 57 22-602-75 Triangle Communication System Inc. TCS- FTTH - Wild Horse Seeds - Havre, MT $ 116,876.00 | $ 116,876.00 100% 329,818,337.95
84 54 22-602-79 Yellowstone Fiber Yellowstone Fiber E‘r‘gicstp"”gh"” DryCreek | ¢ 1000000000 $ 286,271.96 3% 330,104,609.91
Zacha-Underground-Construetion- y
85 nfa 22-602-80 Western Montana Broadband- $ 400000000 & - 0%
Company
. Charter-Communications—Glacier-County—F P
7 92 22-602-4% EPON ; S 0% ; v
. Charter-Communications—Ravali-County2—
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